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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective --------------- Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 193058-11-0013 058-1211-0318-19  SRITAMA PAUL PRABIR PAUL CEMA

10

11

12

13

14

193058-11-0035

193058-11-0036

193058-11-0055

193058-11-0060

193058-11-0061

193058-11-0062

203058-11-0025

203058-11-0030

203058-11-0037

203058-11-0044

203058-11-0052

203058-11-0060

203058-11-0068

058-1212-0342-19

058-1212-0344-19

058-1211-0392-19

058-1212-0407-19

058-1212-0408-19

058-1213-0364-19

058-1211-0323-20

058-1211-0345-20

058-1211-0379-20

058-1212-0329-20

058-1212-0377-20

058-1215-0337-20

058-1214-1032-20

SNEHA MANDAL

PIYALI MONDAL

RUCHITA SAHA

PAYEL MONDAL

TANIA MONDAL

DIPSHIKHA SARKAR

SOHINI GUHA

KEYA BISWAS

DEBOSMITA BANIK

LATA GAYEN

ANAMIKA MONDAL

SHARIFAH KHATUN

KRISHNA GHOSH

Sanat Mandal

NAREN CHANDRA MONDAL

DIPENDRA NATH SAHA

PRDEEP MONDAL

HIMANGSHU MONDAL

GIRINDRA NATH SARKAR

SAMIR GUHA

SWAPAN KUMAR BISWAS

GOUTAM BANIK

KAJAL GAYEN

MANAS KUMAR MONDAL

MD AFTAB HOSSAIN LASKAR

BABLU GHOSH

CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH)
MCBA
DSE-B3 (TH)
MCBA
DSE-B3 (TH)
ZOOA
CC13 (TH)
ZOOA
DSE-A3 (TH)
ZOOA
DSE-A3 (TH)
ZOOA
DSE-B3 (TH)
MCBA
CC13 (TH), DSE-B3
(TH)
ZOOA
CC13 (TH), DSE-A3
(TH)
ECOA
DSE-A2.1 (TH)
ZOOA
CC13 (TH)
ZOOA
DSE-A3 (TH)
MCBA
CC13 (TH), CC14
(TH), DSE-A3 (TH),
DSE-B3 (TH)
BOTA
CC13 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



